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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
MIFFLIN TWP.

SECTION 32 T. 3 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

20-0040-0060-00 TRUSTEES SALEM METH CH
20-0055-0060-00 CEMETERY SALEM
20-0600-0000-00 BAILEY LEE R & MARY L TRUSTEES
20-0605-0000-00 BAILEY LEE R & MARY L TRUSTEES
20-0610-0000-00 MALTSBARGER DANA M ETAL
20-0610-0100-00 BARBER HOLLIE A TRUSTEE
20-0610-0200-00 JONES STEPHANIE A &
20-0610-0300-00 EVILSIZER JESSE M
20-0610-0400-00 EVILSIZER JESSE M
20-0610-0500-00 MALTSBARGER DOUGLAS M &
20-0615-0000-00 BAILEY LEE & MARY L TRUSTEES
20-0620-0000-00 BAILEY MIRANDA L M
20-0625-0000-00 SJC HOMESTEAD LLC
20-0630-0000-00 SJC HOMESTEAD LLC
20-0635-0000-00 BAILEY LEE R & MARY L TRUSTEES
20-0640-0000-00 J & S OPERATIONS LTD
20-0645-0000-00 J & S OPERATIONS LTD
20-0650-0000-00 J & S OPERATIONS LTD
20-0655-0000-00 SJC HOMESTEAD LLC
20-0660-0000-00 HOEKSTRA WIETSKE
20-0665-0000-00 CLARK JEREMY DAVID
20-0670-0000-00 BAILEY RONALD LEE
20-0675-0000-00 WOODS JAY G & KIMBERLY A JTS
20-0675-0100-00 GIBSON DAVID P III
20-0680-0000-00 MUSGRAVE JOSEPH T & SANDRA L JT
20-0680-0100-00 MUSGRAVE GYEN
20-0680-0100-00 MUSGRAVE GYEN
20-0685-0100-00 CALLAHAN CHERYL L & MICHAEL EII
20-0685-0200-00 CALLAHAN CHERYL L & MICHAEL EII
20-0690-0000-00 SJC HOMESTEAD LLC
20-0690-0100-00 HARRIS DANIEL C & TERESA JEAN
20-0695-0000-00 BRODMAN GARRY A & ANN M JTS
20-0695-0100-00 LUIKART DANNY L & PHYLLIS J
20-0700-0000-00 SJC HOMESTEAD LLC
20-0705-0000-00 OUR HARRIS HILL LLC
20-0705-0100-00 SJC HOMESTEAD LLC
20-0710-0000-00 OUR HARRIS HILL LLC


